
E-TENDER NOTICE  
 

E-Tenders are invited on behalf of Chief Executive Officer, Noida for the following works in Noida,  Distt.- 
Gautam Buddha Nagar. From contractors/firm of registered with Noida Authority, State PWD, CPWD, other 
govt./public sector undertaking etc. by the undersigned. Earnest money is required in the shape of RTGS in prescribed 
bank  account in favour of Noida only and payable at Noida. The cost of bid documents/E-tender processing fee 
documents with GST is required in shAp of RTGS in prescribed bank accounts in favour of NOIDA and payable at 
Noida  

 The tender shall be on two bid system, where techno-commercial details such as experience certificates, 
qualification document etc. shall be verified fist. The Tender of contractors who do not qualify the pre-qualification 
requirements shall be summarily rejected and their price bids shall not be opened. The price bid of contractors who are 
found eligible in prequalification shall be downloaded through E-Tender procurement solution after filling their details 
on the E-Tender portal. 

 

Noida Authority can reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason for taking part in E-Procurement 
Solution the contractors are required to visit the E-Tender link on www.noidaauthorityonline.com. 

 
S. 

No. 

 
Job No./ Name of work 

Estimate cost, 
Cost of Tender, 
Earnest Money 
(Rs. In Lacs) 

 

Date of 
Release of E-
tender in E-

Precure-ment 
Solution 

 

Last date/ time of 
receipt E-

procurement with 
scan copy of RTGS 

receipt with  
transaction ID for 

cost of bid  
documents /E-

tender processing 
fee and EMD 

Date/ time of 
Prequalificati

on part 
through  E-

tender 
procurement  

solution  

Date/Time of 
opening of 
price bid 

through E-
tender 

procurement 
solution 

Place of opening 
of E-tender  

1.  44     /GM-(R). /AO/Sr. 
M.(E&M)-II/2020-21/ET 
 Design, Engineering, 
Procurement & 
Supply, Erection, 
Testing, 
Commissioning and 
Comprehensive 
Operation & 
Maintenance for 25 
(Twenty-Five) years 
of 10 MW (AC) 
Solar PV Plant on 
RESCO Model at 
Identified Buildings 
of NOIDA 

Rs. 40,00,00,000 /- 
Rs. 8260/- (Including 
GST) 

Rs. 50,000,00/- 

31.07.2020 13.08.2020 UPTO 
5.00 PM 

14.08.2020 
AT 11.00 

AM 

This 
information 

shall be 
displayed on 
the website 
after two 

working days 
of opening of 
prequalificati

on 
documents. 

Office of Senior 
Manager (E&M)-II  

Sector-39 
Noida 

The Tender document shall be available at the E-tender link on website of Noida Authority at 
www.noidaauthorityonline.com and at UP Electronics Corporation website https://etender.up.nic.in Interested bidders 
are requested to regularly visit the websites and update themselves with regard to any change or additional information 
related to the tender. 
 
 
 

 Sr. Manager (E&M)-II  
Noida 

Office:- 
Senior Manager (E&M)-II Sector-39, Noida. 
G.B. Nagar, (U.P.) 

http://www.noidaauthorityonline.com/
http://www.noidaauthorityonline.com/
https://etender.up.nic.in/


bZ&fufonk vkea=.k lwpuk 
eq[; dk;Zikyd vf/kdkjh] ukS,Mk dh vksj ls ukS,Mk ftyk xkSrecq)uxj ds {ks= esa fuEu dk;ksZ ds fy, 

ukS,Mk] jkT; yksd fuekZ.k foHkkx] dsUnzh; yksd fuekZ.k foHkkx rFkk vU; 'kkldh;@lkoZtfud midzeksa esa lwphc) 
Bsdsnkjksa ls v/kksgLrk{kjh }kjk bZ&fufonk;sa vkeaf=r dh tkrh gS A vko’;d /kjksgj jkf’k ukS,Mk ds uke lEcfU/kr 
cSad esa vkj0Vh0th0,l0 djkdj Lohdkj dh tk;sxhA fufonk izi= dk ewY; lEcfU/kr cSad esa vkj0Vh0th0,l0 
djkdj uks,Mk ds i{k esa rFkk ukSMk }kjk vf/kdzr cSad vdkmUV esa tek fd;k tk;sxk A 
 fufonk;sa f}Lrjh; i)fr ls [kksyh tk;sxh A fufonkdkj }kjk rduhdh ,oa O;olkf;d tkudkjh ls 
lEcfU/kr izi= esa vuqHko] vkfn rFkk izh&DokfyfQds’ku izi= igys MkmuyksM fd, tk;saxsa rFkk ftu fufonkdkjksa 
dh vko’;d vgrkZ;sa iwjh ugh gksxh] mudh njsa MkmuyksM ugh dh tk;sxh A tks fufonkdkj izh&DokyhfQds’ku esa 
mi;qDr ik;s tk;saxs mudk fooj.k bZ&VsUMj iksZVy Hkjrs gq, izkbZl fcM dk Hkkx [kksyk tk;sxk A l{ke vf/kdkjh 
dks fdlh Hkh fufonk vFkok leLr fufonkvksa dks fcuk dkj.k crk;s fujLr djus dk vf/kdkj lqjf{kr gS A E-
Procurement Solution esa Hkkx ysus ds fy, Bsdsnkjksa dks www.noidaauthorityonline.com. ds E-Tender link 
dks foftV djuk gksxk A 
 
 
dz0 
la0 

tkWc la0@dk;Z dk uke  vuqekfur ykxr 
fufonk izi= dk 
eqY;@Vs.Mj 
izkslsflx Qhl  
/kjksgj jkf’k 

bZ&izhD;ksjesaV 
lksY;w’ku esa 
bZ&fufonk 
tkjh djus dh 
frfFk 

bZ&izhD;ksjesaV 
}kjk fufonk 
izkfIr dh 
vfUre frfFk 
rFkk le;] 
ftlds lkFk 
fufonk izi= ds 
ewY; o /kjksgj 
jkf’k dh 
vkj0Vh0th0 
,l0 jlhn 
layXu djuh  
gS A 

bZ&izhD;ksjesaV 
lksY;w’ku }kjk 
bZ&fufonk dh 
izkbZl&fcM 
[kksyus dh 
frfFk rFkk 
le; 

bZ&izhD;ksjesaV 
lksY;w’ku }kjk  
bZ&fufonk dh 
izkbZl&fcM 
[kksyus dh 
frfFk rFkk 
le;  

bZ&fufonk 
[kksyus dk 
LFkku 

S 44@egk0&¼vkj½@,0vks0@ 
ofj0iz0 
&¼fo0;kW0½&AA@2020&21
@ 
ukS,Mk 'kgj esa GREEN 

ENERGY dks c<+kok nsus gsrq 
10 MW (AC) {kerk ds 
Photo Voltaic lkSj ÅtkZ 
IykUV dh LFkkiuk ,oa 25 
¼iPphl½ o"kksZ ds vuqj{k.k 
ds lkFk RESCO Model 
ij fd;s tkus ds lEcU/k  
esa A 

Rs. 40,00,00,000 /- 
Rs. 8260/- 
(Including GST) 

Rs. 50,000,00/- 

31.07.2020 13.08.2020 
UPTO 5.00 PM 

14.08.2020 AT 
11.00 AM 

bldh lwpuk 
osc lkbZV ij 
izh&DokfyfQ
ds’ku [qkyus 
dh frfFk ds 
ckn ns[kh tk 
ldrh gS A 

dk;kZy; ofj"B 
izcU/kd&¼fo0
@;kW0½&AA 
lSDVj&39] 
ukS,MkA 

 fufonk izi= izkf/kdj.k dh osc lkbZV www.noidaauthority.com ds fufonk fyad ij rFkk mÙkj izns’k bysDV+kfud 
dkjiksjs’ku dh osclkbZV https://etender.up.nic.in ij ns[ks tk ldrs gSa  A bPNqd Vsdsnkjksa ls vuqjks/k gS fd os fu;fer :i ls mDr 
osc lkbZVksa ij ns[krs jgsa D;ksfd fufonkvksa ds laca/k esa dksbZ cnyko vFkok vfrfjDr lwpuk osclkbZV ij miyC/k djkbZ tk;sxh A                              

 
 
 

   ofj"B izcU/kd&¼fo0@;kW0½&AA 
                                                                                                 ukS,Mk 
dk;kZy;%& 
ofj"B izcU/kd 
fo0@;kW0&AA] lSDVj&39] ukS,MkA 
 

http://www.noidaauthorityonline.com/
http://www.noidaauthority.com/
https://etender.up.nic.in/

		2020-07-30T17:18:50+0530
	Uttar Pradesh-UP
	RAGHVENDRA PRATAP SINGH




